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For a Better View contact: 
 

If you have a Learning Disability and are 18 years of age or 
older then please contact the team: 

Halton Community Learning Disabilities Team 

Address Bridges Learning Centre 

            Crow Wood Health Park 

            Crow Wood Lane                 
            Widnes    
            WA8 3LZ  

Tel. No          0151 495 5302 
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      Occupational Therapy 
 
 
Occupational therapists can help you to be more independent 
in your daily life.  They can help you to develop your skills and 
access equipment that you need to do this. 
 
 
 
 

    Community Matron 
 
The Community Matron can help you, your family and carers.  
The Community Matron works with people who have complex 
health problems to provide support, information and advice. 
 
 
 

   Psychiatry 
 
The Doctor works closely with you, your carers and other 
professionals.  The doctor can help you with 
your physical and mental health and well being. 

 

 

 

We can work with you, your family or carers                                              
 
 
  

 Psychology 
 
 
Psychologists can help you to talk about 
your feelings.  They can work with you on 
your own, in a group, or with you and your 
family/carers. 
 

 
 
 

Physiotherapy 
 
Physiotherapists can help you with your 
mobility and give you advice on equipment that 
can help you . 
 
 

 

Speech & Language Therapy 

 
Speech and Language Therapists can help 
you with your communication. They can also 
help you if you are having problems with your 
eating and drinking. 
 


